
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

127 
86 
31 
34 

106 
752 

4 
93 
46 

200 
22 
99 
71 

128 
44 
55 
97 

110 
81 

691 
114 
280 

62 
124 

68 
75 

115 
61 
45 

105 
32 

321 

Name 

Erik COSTA 
Federico MASCETTI 
Michael BIANCARDI 
Fabio ARBOCCO' 
Luca LEONI 
Francesco PASSONI 
Giovanni AMBROSIO 
Luca GABELLA 
Emanuele ERITREI 
Luca REPOLA 
Manuel CIARAPICA 
Francesco MARSANO 
Giorgio PASSONI 
Silvio COLMI 
Andrea LIUNI 
Daniele LASAGNI 
Luca LUTZU 
Domenico PAFUNDI 
Gianmaria DESTRO 
Fausto PICCIAU 
Paolo PRONZATO 
Gianpaolo FOLIERO 
Dennis TASSINI 
Davide FERRACANE 
Luca CALEGARO 
Graziano BARBIERI 
Corinna ROMANO 
Eugenio DE PAOLIS 
Mauro FERRONI 
Sandro LEONESSI 
Michele BISACCO 
Yuri VENTURA 

Model/Engine 

Honda 
mv augusta 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
triumph 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Triumph 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Ducati 
Triumph 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
suz 
Triumph 

Class 

E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
A2T 
E1000 
E1000 
V600 

Best Tm 

1:24.025 
1:24.542 
1:26.093 
1:26.839 
1:27.430 
1:27.588 
1:28.342 
1:29.142 
1:29.279 
1:29.567 
1:29.910 
1:29.913 
1:30.075 
1:30.725 
1:31.037 
1:31.518 
1:31.662 
1:32.151 
1:32.314 
1:32.521 
1:32.522 
1:33.838 
1:34.718 
1:34.768 
1:36.386 
1:36.679 
1:38.625 
1:39.938 
1:40.941 
1:44.498 

Diff 

0.517 
2.068 
2.814 
3.405 
3.563 
4.317 
5.117 
5.254 
5.542 
5.885 
5.888 
6.050 
6.700 
7.012 
7.493 
7.637 
8.126 
8.289 
8.496 
8.497 
9.813 

10.693 
10.743 
12.361 
12.654 
14.600 
15.913 
16.916 
20.473 

In Lap 

7 
7 
6 
9 
4 
4 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
8 
8 
3 
7 
4 
2 
9 
8 
5 
7 
1 
2 
0 
0 

Best Speed 

100.684 
100.069 

98.266 
97.422 
96.763 
96.589 
95.764 
94.905 
94.759 
94.454 
94.094 
94.091 
93.922 
93.249 
92.929 
92.441 
92.296 
91.806 
91.644 
91.439 
91.438 
90.155 
89.318 
89.271 
87.772 
87.506 
85.779 
84.652 
83.811 
80.958 

- 
- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/25/2016 9:40:44 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
Prove Libere Ligurbike 

Prove Libere 1 Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:21:23 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

4/25/2016 09:20 


